MEHED (7,26kq)

1. Martin LEHEMETS
2. Genro PAAS

3. Marek VAHI

4. Indrek TERAS

5. Neemo KULL

6. Indrek NEEME

PB (4.0kq)

1. Toomas TANKLER

PA (5.0kq)

1. Andres ALLIK

2. Georg Kaspar RANI
3. Erik JOLLER

PA (6.0kq)

1. Andres ALLIK

2. Erik JOLLER

3. Georg Kaspar RANI

NAISED (4.0kq)

1.Ksenia SAFONOVA
2. Katri KARINDI

TA (3.0kg)

1. Anna- Maria OREL

Kohtunikud:

Margus RANDARU

Rein ELJANDI

Sekretar:

Tiina SAARPUU

06.03.1991
05.05.1979
13.10.1977
09.09.1985
17.05.1985
26.03.1982

22.02.1998

03.03.1995
12.05.1997
15.02.1995

03.03.1995
15.02.1995
12.05.1997

06.11.1993
07.05.1996

11.12.1996

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK
KJK L6éunaldvi
SK Maret-Sport

KJK Jarvala
KJS Sakala

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KIK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44

AUDENTESE SK JOULUVASAR

15.12.2012, Tallinn, TTU staadion

-8 temperatuur

62.15
58.06
56.12
55.83
55.70
50.28

43.72

61.37
59.84
57.06

52.88
52.01
51.32

51.77
38.51

53.19



